Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE

n°candidat
007343014620

007343014638
007343014678
007343014603
007343014660
007343014626
007343014639
007343014687
007343014677
007343014666
007343014624
007343014661
007343014632
007343014670
007343014625
007343014647
007343014635
007343014683
007343014616
007343014680
007343014667
007343014644
007343014675
007343014619
007343014689
007343014692
007343014671
007343014653

007343014690

Examen: Al.1

Session: 202304E (Etranger)

note jury
21,0

17,0
23,0
25,0
22,0
23,0

23,0

2| 250

23,0
25,0
21,0
22,0
23,0
17,0
23,0
14,0
12,0
13,0

25,0

25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
23,0
25,0
14,0

25,0

co

CE PE
total/25 note jury
21,0| 17,0
170 | 170
23,0 | 250
250 14,0
220| 210
230| 160
230| 19,0
250 250
230 200
250 230
21,0 17,0
220| 120
230| 180
170| 250
230| 19,0
140 | 160
12,0 12,0
130 180
250 160
250 250
250 | 250
250| 19,0
250 | 19,0
250 | 19,0
250 21,0
230| 160
250 19,0
140 | 100
250 19,0

PO

total/25 note jury

17,0
17,0
25,0
14,0
21,0
16,0
19,0
25,0

20,0

17,0
12,0
18,0
25,0
19,0
16,0
12,0
18,0

16,0

25,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
21,0
16,0
19,0
10,0

19,0

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

21,0
22,0
16,0
20,0
22,0
20,0
24,0
25,0
20,0
21,0
25,0
19,0
21,0
15,0
25,0
24,0
17,0
20,0

18,0

25,0
25,0
22,0
15,0
23,0
15,0
18,0
15,0

22,0

total/25 note jury

21,0
22,0
16,0
20,0
22,0
20,0
24,0
25,0
20,0
21,0
25,0
19,0
21,0
15,0
25,0
24,0
17,0
20,0

18,0

25,0
25,0
22,0
15,0
23,0
15,0
18,0
15,0

22,0

14,5
21,5
24,0
19,5
25,0
15,5
23,5
25,0
19,5
25,0
13,5
18,5
20,5
12,0
12,5
25,0
14,0
17,0

22,0

25,0
25,0
24,0
12,5
23,5
23,5
15,0
12,5

25,0

total/25
14,5

21,5
24,0
19,5
25,0
15,5
23,5
25,0

19,5

13,5
18,5
20,5
12,0
12,5
25,0
14,0
17,0

22,0

25,0
25,0
24,0
12,5
23,5
23,5
15,0
12,5

25,0

note/100

73,5
77,5
88,0
78,5
90,0
74,5
89,5

100,0
82,5
94,0
76,5
71,5
82,5
69,0
79,5
79,0
55,0
68,0
81,0
90,5

100,0
94,0
90,0
71,5
92,5
77,5
77,0
51,5

91,0

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e



007343014663
007343014656
007343014664
007343014674
007343014640
007343014606
007343014629
007343014643
007343014631
007343014688
007343014604
007343014605
007343014607
007343014682
007343014657
007343014654

007343014672

n°candidat
007343014665

007343014612
007343014634
007343014621
007343014648
007343014641
007343014673
007343014652
007343014649
007343014633
007343014613
007343014614
007343014611
007343014645

007343014684

25,0
22,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
17,0
23,0
16,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
21,0
25,0
22,0

21,0

note jury

25,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

23,0

21,0

25,0

17,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

25,0

16,0

25,0
22,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
17,0

23,0

21,0
25,0
22,0

21,0

co

total/25 note jury

25,0

25,0

25,0

21,0

23,0

21,0

25,0

17,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

25,0

16,0

18,0
12,0
25,0
14,0
16,0
23,0
14,0
19,0
20,0
14,0
19,0
25,0
25,0
20,0

25,0

17,0
17,0
21,0
18,0
17,0
25,0
19,0
25,0
19,0
12,0
25,0
21,0
25,0
17,0

19,0

18,0
12,0
25,0
14,0
16,0
23,0
14,0
19,0

20,0

CE

total/25 note jury

17,0

17,0

21,0

18,0

17,0

25,0

19,0

25,0

19,0

12,0

25,0

21,0

25,0

17,0

19,0

18,0
14,0
13,0
13,0
23,0
25,0
17,0
16,0
21,0
23,0
22,0
20,0
25,0
18,0
21,0
16,0

5,0

23,0
22,0
24,0
21,0
18,0
21,0
13,0
23,0

18,0

18,0
20,0
25,0
25,0

15,0

18,0
14,0
13,0
13,0
23,0
25,0
17,0
16,0

21,0

PE

total/25 note jury

23,0

22,0

24,0

21,0

18,0

21,0

13,0

23,0

18,0

18,0

20,0

25,0

25,0

15,0

25,0
13,5
23,5
12,0
24,0
25,0

9,0
10,0
21,0
23,0
20,5
21,5
24,0
23,0
24,0
12,0

6,0

25,0

19,5

13,0
23,0
23,5

7,0
23,5

15,5

19,5
13,5
11595
21,5

15,0

25,0
13,5
23,5
12,0
24,0
25,0

9,0
10,0
21,0
23,0
20,5
21,5
24,0
23,0
24,0
12,0

6,0

PO

total/25
25,0

19,5

13,0
23,0
23,5

7,0
23,5
15,5
24,0
19,5
13,5
155
21,5

15,0

86,0
61,5
86,5
64,0
88,0
98,0
65,0
62,0
85,0
76,0
86,5
9175
99,0
82,0
95,0
66,0

50,0

note/100
90,0

83,5
95,0
77,0
79,0
92,5
60,0
96,5
69,5
73,0
87,5
75,5
90,5
88,5

65,0

Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Page 1sur3

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e



007343014622

007343014615

007343014668

007343014655

007343014685

007343014627

007343014608

007343014610

007343014659

007343014609

007343014658

007343014669

007343014676

007343014618

007343014617

007343014691

007343014681

007343014650

007343014637

007343014642

007343014651

007343014646

007343014628

007343014662

007343014636

007343014686

007343014623

007343014679

007343014630

25,0
25,0
25,0
21,0
16,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
21,0
21,0
14,0
21,0
25,0
21,0

23,0

21,0
13,0
15,0
25,0
22,0
19,0
21,0
25,0
25,0
17,0
21,0
23,0

25,0

25,0
25,0
25,0
21,0
16,0
25,0
25,0
25,0

21,0

23,0

21,0
13,0
15,0
25,0
22,0
19,0
21,0
25,0
25,0
17,0
21,0
23,0

25,0

18,0
19,0
25,0
21,0
15,0
16,0
21,0
25,0
19,0
19,0
10,0
10,0
25,0
16,0

25,0

25,0
14,0
19,0
17,0
17,0

21,0

25,0
22,0
16,0
19,0
20,0

21,0

18,0
19,0
25,0
21,0
15,0
16,0
21,0
25,0

19,0

25,0

25,0
14,0
19,0
17,0
17,0

21,0

25,0
22,0
16,0
19,0
20,0

21,0

18,0
19,0
23,0
20,0
18,0
18,0
25,0
19,0
21,0
17,0
12,0
21,0
24,0
18,0

25,0

23,0
21,0
16,0
18,0
25,0

13,0

23,0
22,0
17,5
18,0
19,0

21,0

18,0
19,0
23,0
20,0
18,0
18,0
25,0
19,0
21,0
17,0
12,0
21,0
24,0
18,0
25,0
23,0
23,0
21,0
16,0
18,0
25,0
13,0
20,0
23,0
22,0
17,5
18,0
19,0

21,0

16,5
21,0
24,0
22,5
16,0
13,5
23,0
17,5
25,0
13,5
13,0
20,5
25,0
17,5

24,0

24,0
135

8,0
235
25,0

23,0

25,0
10,0
14,0
21,0
22,5

16,5

16,5
21,0
24,0
22,5
16,0
13,5
23,0
17,5

25,0

24,0

24,0
13,5

8,0
23,5
25,0

23,0

25,0
10,0
14,0
21,0
22,5

16,5

77,5
84,0
97,0
84,5
65,0
72,5
94,0
86,5
86,0
70,5
49,0
72,5
99,0
72,5
97,0
91,0
93,0
61,5
58,0
83,5
89,0

76,0

98,0
79,0
64,5
79,0
84,5

83,5

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Non admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e



