Procès-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE	Examen: A1.1	Session: 202304E (Étranger)			Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg						
		CC) CE	PE	РО						
n°candidat		note jury	total/25 n	ote jury	total/2	5 note jury	total/25	note jury	total/25	note/100	décision
007343014620		21,0	21,0	17,0	17,0	21,0	21,0	14,5	14,5	73,5	Admis-e
007343014638		17,0	17,0	17,0	17,0	22,0	22,0	21,5	21,5	77,5	Admis-e
007343014678		23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	16,0	16,0	24,0	24,0	88,0	Admis-e
007343014603		25,0	25,0	14,0	14,0	20,0	20,0	19,5	19,5	78,5	Admis-e
007343014660		22,0	22,0	21,0	21,0	22,0	22,0	25,0	25,0	90,0	Admis-e
007343014626		23,0	23,0	16,0	16,0	20,0	20,0	15,5	15,5	74,5	Admis-e
007343014639		23,0	23,0	19,0	19,0	24,0	24,0	23,5	23,5	89,5	Admis-e
007343014687		2 25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	100,0	Admis-e
007343014677		23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	20,0	20,0	19,5	19,5	82,5	Admis-e
007343014666		25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	21,0	21,0	25,0	25,0	94,0	Admis-e
007343014624		21,0	21,0	17,0	17,0	25,0	25,0	13,5	13,5	76,5	Admis-e
007343014661		22,0	22,0	12,0	12,0	19,0	19,0	18,5	18,5	71,5	Admis-e
007343014632		23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	21,0	21,0	20,5	20,5	82,5	Admis-e
007343014670		17,0	17,0	25,0	25,0	15,0	15,0	12,0	12,0	69,0	Admis-e
007343014625		23,0	23,0	19,0	19,0	25,0	25,0	12,5	12,5	79,5	Admis-e
007343014647		14,0	14,0	16,0	16,0	24,0	24,0	25,0	25,0	79,0	Admis-e
007343014635		12,0	12,0	12,0	12,0	17,0	17,0	14,0	14,0	55,0	Admis-e
007343014683		13,0	13,0	18,0	18,0	20,0	20,0	17,0	17,0	68,0	Admis-e
007343014616		25,0	25,0	16,0	16,0	18,0	18,0	22,0	22,0	81,0	Admis-e
007343014680		25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	17,0	17,0	23,5	23,5	90,5	Admis-e
007343014667		25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	100,0	Admis-e
007343014644		25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	94,0	Admis-e
007343014675		25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	22,0	22,0	24,0	24,0	90,0	Admis-e
007343014619		25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	15,0	15,0	12,5	12,5	71,5	Admis-e
007343014689		25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	23,0	23,0	23,5	23,5	92,5	Admis-e
007343014692		23,0	23,0	16,0	16,0	15,0	15,0	23,5	23,5	77,5	Admis-e
007343014671		25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	18,0	18,0	15,0	15,0	77,0	Admis-e
007343014653		14,0	14,0	10,0	10,0	15,0	15,0	12,5	12,5	51,5	Admis-e
007343014690		25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	22,0	22,0	25,0	25,0	91,0	Admis-e

007343014663	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	18,0	18,0	25,0	25,0	86,0	Admis-e
007343014656	22,0	22,0	12,0	12,0	14,0	14,0	13,5	13,5	61,5	Admis-e
007343014664	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	13,0	13,0	23,5	23,5	86,5	Admis-e
007343014674	25,0	25,0	14,0	14,0	13,0	13,0	12,0	12,0	64,0	Admis-e
007343014640	25,0	25,0	16,0	16,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	88,0	Admis-e
007343014606	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	98,0	Admis-e
007343014629	25,0	25,0	14,0	14,0	17,0	17,0	9,0	9,0	65,0	Admis-e
007343014643	17,0	17,0	19,0	19,0	16,0	16,0	10,0	10,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343014631	23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	85,0	Admis-e
007343014688	16,0	16,0	14,0	14,0	23,0	23,0	23,0	23,0	76,0	Admis-e
007343014604	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	22,0	22,0	20,5	20,5	86,5	Admis-e
007343014605	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	20,0	20,0	21,5	21,5	91,5	Admis-e
007343014607	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	99,0	Admis-e
007343014682	21,0	21,0	20,0	20,0	18,0	18,0	23,0	23,0	82,0	Admis-e
007343014657	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	24,0	24,0	95,0	Admis-e
2272 1221 125 1	22.0	22.0	16.0		10.0		10.0	42.0		A short to be
007343014654	22,0	22,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	12,0	12,0	66,0	Admis-e
007343014654 007343014672	22,0	22,0	16,0 18,0	16,0	5,0	16,0 5,0	6,0	6,0	50,0	Admis-e
		21,0	18,0	18,0	5,0	5,0	6,0	6,0		
007343014672	21,0	21,0 CO	18,0 CE	18,0	5,0 PE	5,0	6,0 Pi	6,0 D	50,0	Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat	21,0 note jury	21,0 CO total/25	18,0 CE 5 note jury	18,0 total/25	5,0 PE 5 note jury	5,0 total/25	_{6,0} Pi 5 note jury	6,0 D total/25	50,0 note/100	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665	21,0 note jury 25,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0	18,0 total/25 17,0	5,0 PE 5 note jury 23,0	5,0 total/25 23,0	6,0 Pi 5 note jury 25,0	6,0 C total/25 25,0	50,0 note/100 90,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 17,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0	5,0 PE 5 note jury 23,0 22,0	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0	6,0 Pr 5 note jury 25,0 19,5	6,0 C total/25 25,0 19,5	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0 25,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 17,0 21,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0 21,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0	5,0 total/25 23,0	6,0 Protection 25,0 19,5 25,0	6,0 C total/25 25,0 19,5 25,0	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634 007343014621	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 17,0 21,0 18,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0	6,0 Po 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0	6,0 Control/25 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0 25,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 17,0 21,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0 21,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0 24,0	6,0 Protection 25,0 19,5 25,0	6,0 C total/25 25,0 19,5 25,0	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634 007343014621	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 17,0 21,0 18,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0 21,0 18,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0	6,0 Po 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0	6,0 Control/25 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634 007343014621 007343014648	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 21,0 18,0 17,0 17,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0 21,0 18,0 17,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0 18,0	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0 18,0	6,0 Pa 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,0	6,0 total/25 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,0	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0 79,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634 007343014621 007343014648 007343014648	21,0 note jury 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0 21,0 23,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0 23,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 1 21,0 1 18,0 1 17,0 1 25,0 1	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0 21,0 18,0 17,0 25,0	5,0 PE 23,0 C 22,0 C 24,0 C 21,0 C 18,0 C 21,0 C	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0 18,0 21,0	6,0 P 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,0 23,5	6,0 total/25 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,5	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0 79,0 92,5	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634 007343014648 007343014648 007343014641 007343014673	21,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0 21,0	18,0 CE 5 note jury 17,0 1 21,0 1 18,0 1 18,0 1 12,0 1 19,0 1	18,0 total/25 17,0 21,0 18,0 17,0 25,0 19,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0 24,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0 18,0 21,0 13,0	6,0 Po 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,0 23,0 7,0	6,0 total/25 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,0 23,5 7,0	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0 79,0 92,5 60,0	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014665 007343014612 007343014634 007343014621 007343014648 007343014648 007343014649 007343014652	21,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 24,0 24,0 25	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0 23,0 21,0 21,0	18,0 A CE A	18,0 total/25 17,0 17,0 21,0 18,0 17,0 25,0 19,0 25,0	5,0 PE 23,0 PE 22,0 C 24,0 C 21,0 C 18,0 C 13,0 C 23,0 C	5,0 total/25 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0 18,0 21,0 13,0 23,0	6,0 P 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,5 7,0 23,5 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	6,0 total/25 25,0 19,5 25,0 13,0 23,5 23,5 7,0 23,5	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0 79,0 2,5 60,0 96,5	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e
007343014672 n°candidat 007343014655 007343014612 007343014634 007343014621 007343014648 007343014648 007343014649	21,0 a 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0	21,0 CO total/25 25,0 25,0 25,0 21,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 21,0 21,0	18,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 18,0 19,0	18,0 total/25 17,0 21,0 18,0 17,0 25,0 19,0 25,0 19,0	5,0 PE 23,0 22,0 24,0 24,0 24,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21,0 21	5,0 total/22 23,0 22,0 24,0 21,0 18,0 21,0 13,0 23,0 18,0	6,0 10,5 10,5 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0 14,0 15,5 14,0 1	6,0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	50,0 note/100 90,0 83,5 95,0 77,0 79,0 92,5 60,0 96,5 69,5	Admis-e Page 1 sur 3 décision Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e Admis-e

25,0

25,0

16,0

25,0

25,0

16,0

25,0

17,0

19,0

25,0

17,0

19,0

25,0

25,0

15,0

25,0

25,0

15,0

15,5

21,5

15,0

15,5

21,5

15,0

90,5

88,5

65,0

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

007343014611

007343014645

007343014684

007343014622	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	18,0	18,0	16,5	16,5	77,5	Admis-e
007343014615	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	19,0	19,0	21,0	21,0	84,0	Admis-e
007343014668	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	97,0	Admis-e
007343014655	21,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	20,0	20,0	22,5	22,5	84,5	Admis-e
007343014685	16,0	16,0	15,0	15,0	18,0	18,0	16,0	16,0	65,0	Admis-e
007343014627	25,0	25,0	16,0	16,0	18,0	18,0	13,5	13,5	72,5	Admis-e
007343014608	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	94,0	Admis-e
007343014610	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	19,0	19,0	17,5	17,5	86,5	Admis-e
007343014659	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	21,0	21,0	25,0	25,0	86,0	Admis-e
007343014609	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	17,0	17,0	13,5	13,5	70,5	Admis-e
007343014658	14,0	14,0	10,0	10,0	12,0	12,0	13,0	13,0	49,0	Non admis-e
007343014669	21,0	21,0	10,0	10,0	21,0	21,0	20,5	20,5	72,5	Admis-e
007343014676	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	25,0	25,0	99,0	Admis-e
007343014618	21,0	21,0	16,0	16,0	18,0	18,0	17,5	17,5	72,5	Admis-e
007343014617	23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	24,0	24,0	97,0	Admis-e
007343014691	25,0	25,0	18,0	18,0	23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	91,0	Admis-e
007343014681	21,0	21,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	24,0	24,0	93,0	Admis-e
007343014650	13,0	13,0	14,0	14,0	21,0	21,0	13,5	13,5	61,5	Admis-e
007343014637	15,0	15,0	19,0	19,0	16,0	16,0	8,0	8,0	58,0	Admis-e
007343014642	25,0	25,0	17,0	17,0	18,0	18,0	23,5	23,5	83,5	Admis-e
007343014651	22,0	22,0	17,0	17,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	89,0	Admis-e
007343014646	19,0	19,0	21,0	21,0	13,0	13,0	23,0	23,0	76,0	Admis-e
007343014628	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	20,0	20,0	19,5	19,5	79,5	Admis-e
007343014662	25,0	25,0	25,0	25,0	23,0	23,0	25,0	25,0	98,0	Admis-e
007343014636	25,0	25,0	22,0	22,0	22,0	22,0	10,0	10,0	79,0	Admis-e
007343014686	17,0	17,0	16,0	16,0	17,5	17,5	14,0	14,0	64,5	Admis-e
007343014623	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	18,0	18,0	21,0	21,0	79,0	Admis-e
007343014679	23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	19,0	19,0	22,5	22,5	84,5	Admis-e
007343014630	25,0	25,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	21,0	16,5	16,5	83,5	Admis-e
		I		I		I				